GROSS PROVED RESERVES, AFTER ROYALTIES
   Natural Gas (bcf).....   8,411
   Oil and NGLs (mmbbls).....   957
   Total (mmboe).....   2,359
   NET UNDEVELOPED LAND (THOUSANDS OF ACRES)
   Canada.....   21,341
   United States.....   2,932
   International.....   78,192
   -------
   Total.....   102,465
_________

(1)   Excludes sales from EnCana's interests in the Syncrude Joint Venture,
   which were sold during 2003.

   S-10

   CONSOLIDATED CAPITALIZATION

   The following table summarizes the Guarantor's consolidated
capitalization as at March 31, 2004, both actual and as adjusted to give effect
to the issuance of the notes, and is presented in U.S. dollars. You should read
this table together with the Guarantor's unaudited comparative interim
consolidated financial statements for the three months ended March 31, 2004
which are incorporated by reference in the prospectus.

   AS AT
   MARCH 31, 2004
   ------------------------
   ACTUAL   AS ADJUSTED(1)
   ------   --------------
   (IN MILLIONS)
   (UNAUDITED)

   LONG-TERM DEBT(2)
   Revolving credit and term loan borrowings--Canadian (C$1,815)(3)(4).....   $   1,385   $   1,385
   Revolving credit and term loan borrowings--U.S.(3)(5).....   421   421
   Unsecured notes and debentures--Canadian (C$1,575)(4).....   1,202   1,202
   Unsecured notes and debentures--U.S.....   2,640   2,640
   Preferred securities(4).....   303   303
   Increase in value of debt acquired.....   80   80
   Notes offered hereby.....   --   1,000
   ----------   ----------
   Total long-term debt(6).....   6,031   7,031
   ----------   ----------
   SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY
   Share capital(7)(8).....   5,343   5,343
   Share options, net(9).....   30   30
   Paid in surplus.....   26   26
   Retained earnings.....   5,400   5,400
   Foreign currency translation adjustment.....   573   573
   ----------   ----------
   Total shareholders' equity.....   11,372   11,372
   ----------   ----------
   TOTAL CAPITALIZATION.....   $   17,403   $   18,403
   ==========   ==========

Edgar Filing: ENCANA CORP - Form SUPPL

13

_________

(1)   As described under "Use of Proceeds", the net proceeds received by us
   from the sale of the notes will be loaned to the parent partnership of
   the U.S. Group to be used to pay a portion of the acquisition cost for
   the proposed acquisition of Tom Brown. If the acquisition of Tom Brown
   is not completed, the net proceeds loaned to the parent partnership of
   the U.S. Group will be used to repay indebtedness of the U.S. Group or